Adopted AMENDMENT NO 6 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill No. 2095

BY: Senator(s) Blackwell

AMEND on line 588 by deleting "Not later than one hundred twenty (120) days after" and substitute in lieu thereof the following:

4 After one hundred twenty (120) days from

5 FURTHER, AMEND on line 951 by deleting "sixty (60)" and

6 substituting in lieu thereof the following:

7 one hundred twenty (120)